
CZARNY DIAMENT ZIEMI ŚLĄSKIEJ
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 25.07.2020

KLASA MISTRZOWSKA

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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1 55 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 10 100 100 95 295 84 98 182 477
2 95 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 16 100 95 95 290 90 92 182 472
3 80 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 14 90 90 90 270 91 97 188 458
4 48 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 8 85 100 95 280 79 98 177 457
5 42 WOJTASZUK DARIUSZ LEGNICA M 7 90 95 90 275 87 95 182 457
6 82 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 14 90 95 85 270 93 93 186 456
7 56 SZCZĘCH KRZYSZTOF TARNOBRZEG M 10 100 90 85 275 82 98 180 455
8 39 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 7 85 95 95 275 81 96 177 452
9 43 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 8 90 100 80 270 83 96 179 449
10 89 BIEREŚNIEWICZ WACŁAW WAŁBRZYCH M 15 90 75 100 265 91 91 182 447
11 30 KOŁODZIEJCZYK PIOTR LESZNO M 5 85 95 85 265 81 100 181 446
12 6 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 1 90 95 90 275 82 87 169 444
13 106 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 18 100 90 80 270 81 93 174 444
14 59 KARPIK MICHAŁ TORUŃ M 10 75 95 85 255 93 93 186 441
15 91 WĄSIK DAWID BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 16 95 75 80 250 90 99 189 439
16 12 STOKŁOSA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 2 85 90 90 265 77 96 173 438
17 75 AFANASJEW KAMIL WROCŁAW M 13 95 75 90 260 93 85 178 438
18 40 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 7 60 85 100 245 92 97 189 434
19 57 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 10 90 80 90 260 87 86 173 433
20 37 BANASIAK TOMASZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 7 80 85 85 250 86 95 181 431
21 36 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE M 6 85 95 75 255 79 96 175 430
22 64 SZYKOWNY MICHAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 11 85 80 95 260 71 98 169 429
23 66 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M C 11 80 75 95 250 80 99 179 429
24 97 JĘDRAL ROBERT TARNOBRZEG M 17 90 100 95 285 56 86 142 427
25 105 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF NOWY SĄCZ M 18 80 90 85 255 77 95 172 427
26 79 GOŁDA MICHAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 14 90 85 95 270 61 93 154 424
27 62 DAUKSZYS TADEUSZ ŁÓDŹ M 11 85 75 90 250 75 98 173 423
28 5 MISZYCKI PIOTR KIELCE M 1 80 85 95 260 62 97 159 419
29 47 RAFALSKI MIKOŁAJ ŁÓDŹ M 8 85 85 90 260 68 91 159 419
30 52 KOWALSKI JAN OPOLE M 9 80 80 85 245 80 94 174 419
31 25 JUROSZ PAWEŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 5 95 80 75 250 79 89 168 418
32 10 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 2 75 90 90 255 68 94 162 417
33 76 TRZASKOWSKI MACIEJ WROCŁAW M 13 80 80 85 245 83 89 172 417
34 16 SZARZEC ROMAN KATOWICE M 3 85 75 80 240 78 97 175 415
35 81 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 14 75 75 90 240 76 98 174 414



36 73 KUBIACZYK MIKOŁAJ POZNAŃ M 13 95 75 70 240 82 91 173 413
37 44 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE M 8 85 80 85 250 60 93 153 403
38 53 KUZIOR ROMAN OPOLE M S 9 95 55 80 230 79 92 171 401
39 38 BARAŃSKI PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 7 85 80 85 250 70 80 150 400
40 60 CZAJKA PIOTR KONIN M 10 85 60 65 210 92 97 189 399
41 94 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE M 16 75 70 100 245 66 86 152 397
42 24 NOWAK HENRYK BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 4 75 90 65 230 74 92 166 396
43 41 NOWICKI PAWEŁ WARSZAWA M 7 75 75 70 220 82 94 176 396
44 46 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIK OPOLE M D 8 90 75 80 245 64 86 150 395
45 58 SOCHA DOMINIKA KONIN M D 10 90 70 75 235 54 99 153 388
46 90 TOKARUK WIKTOR WAŁBRZYCH M 15 85 75 80 240 66 81 147 387
47 85 DYLEWSKI GRZEGORZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 15 80 75 65 220 74 93 167 387
48 69 SZTAJNER MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 12 65 65 90 220 70 90 160 380
49 50 GRZYBOWSKI ZBIGNIEW RADOM M 9 95 80 75 250 37 91 128 378
50 88 BOGDAŃSKI MACIEJ KATOWICE M 15 65 75 85 225 52 97 149 374
51 13 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE M 3 80 75 80 235 44 94 138 373
52 68 MIELCZARKOWSKI WALDEMAR PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 12 70 80 70 220 68 85 153 373
53 107 ZAJĄC PIOTR BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 18 80 60 85 225 51 96 147 372
54 14 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 65 75 65 205 60 94 154 359
55 49 KOZŁOWSKI JAN RADOM M S 9 75 95 55 225 51 82 133 358
56 87 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 15 70 85 65 220 83 0 83 303



CZARNY DIAMENT ZIEMI ŚLĄSKIEJ
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 25.07.2020

KLASA POWSZECHNA

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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1 33 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 6 90 85 100 275 91 98 189 464
2 100 DUDEK RAFAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 17 85 70 95 250 78 95 173 423
3 15 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 3 95 75 80 250 79 93 172 422
4 54 GRZESIAK MAREK OPOLE P S 9 75 85 90 250 78 93 171 421
5 28 JUROSZ HUBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 75 70 100 245 86 86 172 417
6 31 BRESKA NORBERT LESZNO P 6 80 85 80 245 83 87 170 415
7 35 BIŃCZYCKI JACEK CZĘSTOCHOWA P 6 75 90 85 250 73 90 163 413
8 22 WÓJCIK HUBERT WROCŁAW P 4 75 75 85 235 83 95 178 413
9 83 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 14 90 70 90 250 71 91 162 412
10 63 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 11 75 75 75 225 81 94 175 400
11 8 ŚLEZIAK SZYMON BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 70 85 95 250 56 92 148 398
12 77 DUDEK MICHAŁ RADOM P 13 70 90 75 235 73 89 162 397
13 51 GRZYBOWSKI DOMINIK RADOM P 9 75 70 80 225 85 85 170 395
14 78 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 13 80 75 60 215 86 91 177 392
15 9 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 65 90 80 235 57 91 148 383
16 26 JUROSZ MAREK BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 5 70 65 65 200 92 90 182 382
17 104 KUDZIA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 18 70 70 85 225 66 90 156 381
18 99 FRANCUZ ARTUR BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 17 80 70 85 235 59 86 145 380
19 61 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 11 65 85 85 235 46 95 141 376
20 2 WARCHOŁ JACEK RADOM P 1 70 60 85 215 68 91 159 374
21 29 JUROSZ DOMINIK BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 5 75 50 90 215 71 84 155 370
22 23 TURCZYN PAWEŁ LUBLIN P 4 70 70 85 225 48 96 144 369
23 84 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 14 80 75 75 230 60 77 137 367
24 18 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE P 3 55 85 80 220 63 81 144 364
25 11 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 70 80 50 200 68 96 164 364
26 86 DYLEWSKI JAN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 15 85 60 55 200 73 91 164 364
27 65 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE P 11 50 45 85 180 86 95 181 361
28 19 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 4 60 75 65 200 70 87 157 357
29 27 JUROSZ JAKUB BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 80 55 70 205 73 76 149 354
30 34 DRWENIAK MIECZYSŁAW OPOLE P 6 60 75 80 215 56 82 138 353
31 3 FABER PIOTR TARNÓW P 1 60 55 70 185 72 93 165 350
32 92 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 16 75 50 70 195 73 80 153 348
33 20 POWROŹNIK BOGDAN PRZEMYŚL P 4 55 70 55 180 74 92 166 346
34 71 WIDOMSKI SŁAWOMIR NOWY SĄCZ P 12 65 60 85 210 54 81 135 345
35 7 MAŃKO MARIUSZ ŁOMŻA P 2 70 60 55 185 73 87 160 345



36 70 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ P C 12 55 75 90 220 42 75 117 337
37 72 WIDOMSKI PIOTR NOWY SĄCZ P 12 60 70 75 205 46 85 131 336
38 32 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 6 50 65 65 180 64 90 154 334
39 1 BANASZEK WOJCIECH RADOM P 1 45 55 65 165 72 94 166 331
40 4 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 1 85 75 85 245 85 0 85 330
41 17 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 3 80 35 60 175 71 82 153 328
42 93 KRUSZELNICKA JOLANTA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 16 50 45 65 160 71 94 165 325
43 98 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 17 50 65 75 190 59 71 130 320
44 45 SZKLINIARZ MAREK OPOLE P 8 75 60 65 200 44 73 117 317
45 74 GĄSIOREK BOLESŁAW POZNAŃ P 13 60 60 70 190 38 86 124 314
46 67 ZAWIŚLAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D / C 12 65 45 75 185 65 61 126 311
47 21 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 4 70 65 60 195 60 54 114 309
48 103 FILAS GRZEGORZ NOWY SĄCZ P 18 35 40 55 130 54 84 138 268



CZARNY DIAMENT ZIEMI ŚLĄSKIEJ
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 25.07.2020

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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KLASA C
1 33 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 6 90 85 100 275 91 98 189 464
2 66 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M C 11 80 75 95 250 80 99 179 429
3 15 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 3 95 75 80 250 79 93 172 422
4 28 JUROSZ HUBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 75 70 100 245 86 86 172 417
5 63 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 11 75 75 75 225 81 94 175 400
6 78 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 13 80 75 60 215 86 91 177 392
7 104 KUDZIA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 18 70 70 85 225 66 90 156 381
8 13 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE M C 3 80 75 80 235 44 94 138 373
9 84 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 14 80 75 75 230 60 77 137 367

10 86 DYLEWSKI JAN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 15 85 60 55 200 73 91 164 364
11 27 JUROSZ JAKUB BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 80 55 70 205 73 76 149 354
12 92 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 16 75 50 70 195 73 80 153 348
13 70 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ P C 12 55 75 90 220 42 75 117 337
14 32 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 6 50 65 65 180 64 90 154 334
15 93 KRUSZELNICKA JOLANTA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 16 50 45 65 160 71 94 165 325
16 67 ZAWIŚLAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D / C 12 65 45 75 185 65 61 126 311

DIAN
1 46 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIK OPOLE M D 8 90 75 80 245 64 86 150 395
2 78 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 13 80 75 60 215 86 91 177 392
3 58 SOCHA DOMINIKA KONIN M D 10 90 70 75 235 54 99 153 388
4 14 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 65 75 65 205 60 94 154 359
5 32 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 6 50 65 65 180 64 90 154 334
6 93 KRUSZELNICKA JOLANTA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 16 50 45 65 160 71 94 165 325
7 98 SZYMKIEWICZ-WÓJCIK MONIKA RADOM P D 17 50 65 75 190 59 71 130 320
8 67 ZAWIŚLAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D / C 12 65 45 75 185 65 61 126 311
9 21 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 4 70 65 60 195 60 54 114 309

SENIOR
1 57 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 10 90 80 90 260 87 86 173 433
2 54 GRZESIAK MAREK OPOLE P S 9 75 85 90 250 78 93 171 421
3 53 KUZIOR ROMAN OPOLE M S 9 95 55 80 230 79 92 171 401
4 49 KOZŁOWSKI JAN RADOM M S 9 75 95 55 225 51 82 133 358



CZARNY DIAMENT ZIEMI ŚLĄSKIEJ
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 25.07.2020

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG

K
L
A

S
A

D
 /

 C
 /

 S

G
R

U
PA

T
R

A
P

S
K

E
E
T

PA
R

C
O

U
R

Ś
R

U
T

D
Z

IK

R
O

G
A

C
Z

K
U

L
A

S
U

M
A

1 1 BANASZEK WOJCIECH RADOM P 1 45 55 65 165 72 94 166 331
2 2 WARCHOŁ JACEK RADOM P 1 70 60 85 215 68 91 159 374
3 3 FABER PIOTR TARNÓW P 1 60 55 70 185 72 93 165 350
4 4 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 1 85 75 85 245 85 0 85 330
5 5 MISZYCKI PIOTR KIELCE M 1 80 85 95 260 62 97 159 419
6 6 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 1 90 95 90 275 82 87 169 444
7 7 MAŃKO MARIUSZ ŁOMŻA P 2 70 60 55 185 73 87 160 345
8 8 ŚLEZIAK SZYMON BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 70 85 95 250 56 92 148 398
9 9 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 65 90 80 235 57 91 148 383
10 10 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 2 75 90 90 255 68 94 162 417
11 11 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 2 70 80 50 200 68 96 164 364
12 12 STOKŁOSA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 2 85 90 90 265 77 96 173 438
13 13 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE M 3 80 75 80 235 44 94 138 373
14 14 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 65 75 65 205 60 94 154 359
15 15 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 3 95 75 80 250 79 93 172 422
16 16 SZARZEC ROMAN KATOWICE M 3 85 75 80 240 78 97 175 415
17 17 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 3 80 35 60 175 71 82 153 328
18 18 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE P 3 55 85 80 220 63 81 144 364
19 19 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 4 60 75 65 200 70 87 157 357
20 20 POWROŹNIK BOGDAN PRZEMYŚL P 4 55 70 55 180 74 92 166 346
21 21 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 4 70 65 60 195 60 54 114 309
22 22 WÓJCIK HUBERT WROCŁAW P 4 75 75 85 235 83 95 178 413
23 23 TURCZYN PAWEŁ LUBLIN P 4 70 70 85 225 48 96 144 369
24 24 NOWAK HENRYK BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 4 75 90 65 230 74 92 166 396
25 25 JUROSZ PAWEŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 5 95 80 75 250 79 89 168 418
26 26 JUROSZ MAREK BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 5 70 65 65 200 92 90 182 382
27 27 JUROSZ JAKUB BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 80 55 70 205 73 76 149 354
28 28 JUROSZ HUBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 5 75 70 100 245 86 86 172 417
29 29 JUROSZ DOMINIK BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 5 75 50 90 215 71 84 155 370
30 30 KOŁODZIEJCZYK PIOTR LESZNO M 5 85 95 85 265 81 100 181 446
31 31 BRESKA NORBERT LESZNO P 6 80 85 80 245 83 87 170 415
32 32 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 6 50 65 65 180 64 90 154 334
33 33 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 6 90 85 100 275 91 98 189 464
34 34 DRWENIAK MIECZYSŁAW OPOLE P 6 60 75 80 215 56 82 138 353
35 35 BIŃCZYCKI JACEK CZĘSTOCHOWA P 6 75 90 85 250 73 90 163 413
36 36 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE M 6 85 95 75 255 79 96 175 430
37 37 BANASIAK TOMASZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 7 80 85 85 250 86 95 181 431



38 38 BARAŃSKI PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 7 85 80 85 250 70 80 150 400
39 39 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 7 85 95 95 275 81 96 177 452
40 40 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 7 60 85 100 245 92 97 189 434
41 41 NOWICKI PAWEŁ WARSZAWA M 7 75 75 70 220 82 94 176 396
42 42 WOJTASZUK DARIUSZ LEGNICA M 7 90 95 90 275 87 95 182 457
43 43 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 8 90 100 80 270 83 96 179 449
44 44 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE M 8 85 80 85 250 60 93 153 403
45 45 SZKLINIARZ MAREK OPOLE P 8 75 60 65 200 44 73 117 317
46 46 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIK OPOLE M D 8 90 75 80 245 64 86 150 395
47 47 RAFALSKI MIKOŁAJ ŁÓDŹ M 8 85 85 90 260 68 91 159 419
48 48 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 8 85 100 95 280 79 98 177 457
49 49 KOZŁOWSKI JAN RADOM M S 9 75 95 55 225 51 82 133 358
50 50 GRZYBOWSKI ZBIGNIEW RADOM M 9 95 80 75 250 37 91 128 378
51 51 GRZYBOWSKI DOMINIK RADOM P 9 75 70 80 225 85 85 170 395
52 52 KOWALSKI JAN OPOLE M 9 80 80 85 245 80 94 174 419
53 53 KUZIOR ROMAN OPOLE M S 9 95 55 80 230 79 92 171 401
54 54 GRZESIAK MAREK OPOLE P S 9 75 85 90 250 78 93 171 421
55 55 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 10 100 100 95 295 84 98 182 477
56 56 SZCZĘCH KRZYSZTOF TARNOBRZEG M 10 100 90 85 275 82 98 180 455
57 57 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 10 90 80 90 260 87 86 173 433
58 58 SOCHA DOMINIKA KONIN M D 10 90 70 75 235 54 99 153 388
59 59 KARPIK MICHAŁ TORUŃ M 10 75 95 85 255 93 93 186 441
60 60 CZAJKA PIOTR KONIN M 10 85 60 65 210 92 97 189 399
61 61 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 11 65 85 85 235 46 95 141 376
62 62 DAUKSZYS TADEUSZ ŁÓDŹ M 11 85 75 90 250 75 98 173 423
63 63 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 11 75 75 75 225 81 94 175 400
64 64 SZYKOWNY MICHAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 11 85 80 95 260 71 98 169 429
65 65 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE P 11 50 45 85 180 86 95 181 361
66 66 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M C 11 80 75 95 250 80 99 179 429
67 67 ZAWIŚLAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D / C 12 65 45 75 185 65 61 126 311
68 68 MIELCZARKOWSKI WALDEMAR PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 12 70 80 70 220 68 85 153 373
69 69 SZTAJNER MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 12 65 65 90 220 70 90 160 380
70 70 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ P C 12 55 75 90 220 42 75 117 337
71 71 WIDOMSKI SŁAWOMIR NOWY SĄCZ P 12 65 60 85 210 54 81 135 345
72 72 WIDOMSKI PIOTR NOWY SĄCZ P 12 60 70 75 205 46 85 131 336
73 73 KUBIACZYK MIKOŁAJ POZNAŃ M 13 95 75 70 240 82 91 173 413
74 74 GĄSIOREK BOLESŁAW POZNAŃ P 13 60 60 70 190 38 86 124 314
75 75 AFANASJEW KAMIL WROCŁAW M 13 95 75 90 260 93 85 178 438
76 76 TRZASKOWSKI MACIEJ WROCŁAW M 13 80 80 85 245 83 89 172 417
77 77 DUDEK MICHAŁ RADOM P 13 70 90 75 235 73 89 162 397
78 78 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 13 80 75 60 215 86 91 177 392
79 79 GOŁDA MICHAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 14 90 85 95 270 61 93 154 424
80 80 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 14 90 90 90 270 91 97 188 458
81 81 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 14 75 75 90 240 76 98 174 414
82 82 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 14 90 95 85 270 93 93 186 456
83 83 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 14 90 70 90 250 71 91 162 412



84 84 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 14 80 75 75 230 60 77 137 367
85 85 DYLEWSKI GRZEGORZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 15 80 75 65 220 74 93 167 387
86 86 DYLEWSKI JAN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 15 85 60 55 200 73 91 164 364
87 87 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 15 70 85 65 220 83 0 83 303
88 88 BOGDAŃSKI MACIEJ KATOWICE M 15 65 75 85 225 52 97 149 374
89 89 BIEREŚNIEWICZ WACŁAW WAŁBRZYCH M 15 90 75 100 265 91 91 182 447
90 90 TOKARUK WIKTOR WAŁBRZYCH M 15 85 75 80 240 66 81 147 387
91 91 WĄSIK DAWID BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 16 95 75 80 250 90 99 189 439
92 92 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 16 75 50 70 195 73 80 153 348
93 93 KRUSZELNICKA JOLANTA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 16 50 45 65 160 71 94 165 325
94 94 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE M 16 75 70 100 245 66 86 152 397
95 95 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 16 100 95 95 290 90 92 182 472
96 96 16 0 0 0
97 97 JĘDRAL ROBERT TARNOBRZEG M 17 90 100 95 285 56 86 142 427
98 98 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 17 50 65 75 190 59 71 130 320
99 99 FRANCUZ ARTUR BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 17 80 70 85 235 59 86 145 380

100 100 DUDEK RAFAŁ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P 17 85 70 95 250 78 95 173 423
101 101 17 0 0 0
102 102 17 0 0 0
103 103 FILAS GRZEGORZ NOWY SĄCZ P 18 35 40 55 130 54 84 138 268
104 104 KUDZIA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA P C 18 70 70 85 225 66 90 156 381
105 105 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF NOWY SĄCZ M 18 80 90 85 255 77 95 172 427
106 106 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 18 100 90 80 270 81 93 174 444
107 107 ZAJĄC PIOTR BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 18 80 60 85 225 51 96 147 372
108 108 18 0 0 0
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